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Solly (Solly Aschkar)

THE UNCHA]

The Unchained Hearts

k| Wolly Donovan

d The Permanent Cure

Wolly Donovan

Miles-Tour

Live in Bedburg

10 Briefe

four to the bar

Nicht noch eine

Keine Traenen

Freche Augen

Colored Waves

We love you

2009

2007

2003

1998

1997

1996

1996

1995

1993

Piano Begleitung in Linnich (bei Aachen)

Piano, Hammond, Synthesizers,
Backing Vocals

Lyrics,Vocals,Hammond, Piano, Bass,

Arrangements, Producer, Engineer

Engineer, Mastering, Hammond

Engineer, Mastering, Vocals (guest)

Piano, Hammond, Synthesizers, Vocals

Lyrics,Vocals,Hammond, Piano, Bass,
Arrangements, Producer, Engineer

Engineer, Mastering,Co Producer

Hammond (guest)



Moog Synthesizers, Hammond, Piano,
The Patch Jetzt erst recht 1983 Arrangements, Co-Engineer



